
 
 

With God’s love, we live, learn and grow together 

 
Governing Board Meeting Dates 2022/23 

 

 
Full Governing Board  
 

Monday 19th September 2022 
Monday 14th November 2022 
Monday 6th March 2023 
Monday 26th June 2023 
 
Resources Committee 
 

Monday 17th October 2022 
Monday 6th February 2023 
Monday 8th May 2023 
 

Curriculum Committee 
 

Wednesday 5th October 2022 
Wednesday 18th January 2023 
Wednesday 17th May 2023 
 
Admissions Committee 
 

Thursday 23rd February 2023 
 
Pay Panel 
 

Date TBC 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


